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Event 26: MMAS4 Individual Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. 80 Martin SKERIK (Illawarra CC) 4:11.871
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.362 25.362 (1)
Lap 2 20.141 45.503 (1)
Lap 3 20.621 1:06.125 (1)
Lap 4 20.984 1:27.109 (1)
Lap 5 21.022 1:48.131 (1)
Lap 6 20.841 2:08.973 (1)
Lap 7 20.619 2:29.592 (1)
Lap 8 20.695 2:50.287 (1)
Lap 9 20.462 3:10.749 (1)

Lap 10 20.550 3:31.300 (1)
Lap 11 20.446 3:51.746 (1)
Lap 12 20.124 4:11.871 (1)


